
MuNNo =AUGE (Tr

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 0RC-HO-41-!3-D-0003/M0002 I] 2

2 OROE RNO 3 REQUISITION NO 11 S•ILCITATION NO

FSHE-14-0094

5 EFFECTIVE DATE -AWARD DAT 7. PERIOD OF PERF O RAMACE

05/30/2014 0513012014 07101/2013 TO 06/30/2015

a SER11CINGAGENCY 9 DELIVER 10

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY ORHL STEPHEN POY

ALC: 1.1-55 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNIS: 4: MAIL STOP TWFN 8F21

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD '20:152

OAY RIDGE OFFICE

PO BOX 2001

OAK RIDCE TN 37831

Foul Teresa Hope, Contractina Officer

TELEP"DNE N• 865-576-0646

10 REOUESBINGAGOeCY St. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKV1ILLE ND 20R52-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-273B

Poc JEFFREY R MITCHELL / JOYCE WILLIAM4S

T EuPoEM NO 301-287-0955
I2 ISSUNG OFFICE 13. LEGI3LATIE AI•THORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Ac' of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MN

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0002 14. PROJECT ID
F1254

IA PROJECT TITLE

STATES WEBSITE OPERATIONS 6 MAINTENANCE
IC. ACCOUNTIN DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-55-55D004-34-8-156-F1254-253D
17. 10 19. 20. 21 2".

ITE I UPPUJEO . S CES OUANT nY UNIT U AT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQ-41-13-D-0003

FSME AGREEMENT STATES WEESITE OPERATIONS I

MAINTENANCE

Master IAA: N/A

The purposes of this modification M0002 are to

(1) Exercise Option Year 1, and (2) incrementally

fund the agreement. Accordingly, the following

changes have occurred:

(1) The period of performance is hereby extendec

to June 30, 2015.

(2} Incremental funding of $110,000.00 is

Continued ...

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 101- TOTl M NT

$110,000.00

280 IGNl FN~lNT EI'ECET CEVC 7264. SIGNAT - Or EFIESENTATIT1E (REOUEST04G7

E _ITILE 2,%ý DA 2801. T .c OFFICER

Ter a -f. Hope, Contracting Off icer A /AAC

~I

1EIgAnAE - ADMOOI
SUNSI REVIEW COWM~tT JUK~ 0



LA 4 ORDER NO PAGE OF

NRC-HQ-41-13-D-0003/MO002 O N 2

provided, thereby increasing the obligated amount

from $140,000.00 to $250,000.00..

min other terms and conditions of the agreement
remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of

$600,000.00.


